

Waukesha County Fair Drill Team Competition Adult Waiver

Event Date: _____

Team(s):		
Under the Equine Activity Liability Act, each assumes the risks of engaging in and legal reproperty resulting from the risk of equine act	esponsibility	
I agree to hold harmless the Waukesha Cou	nty Fair Asso	ID ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND RELEASE: ociation, its members, employees, and agents my participation in the Waukesha County Fair
I, my family, or guests may incur. I acknowled County Fair Association, their officers, direct	dge that I he ors, member hers acting of t which may r any damag	es done by me, my family and my equine(s)
The Waukesha County Fair is not responsible property.	le for damag	e or theft to vehicles or other personal
Only participants who have signed the wannon-competitior will be riding a horse from must sign the waiver before mounting.		owed to ride any equine. If a n for any reason while on the grounds, they
BY SIGNING HERE, THE ADULT PARTICIP Members aged 17 and under must use the in		
PRINT NAME (print name legibly)	AGE	SIGNATURE
	_	
	_	

Waukesha County Fair Drill Team Competition Adult Waiver Continued

Event Date:				
Team(s):				
BY SIGNING HERE, THE PARTICIPANT ACKNOWLEDGES THE WAIVER ABOVE. Individual team members (print name legibly). Members aged 17 and under must use the individual waiver forms for minors.				
PRINT NAME	AGE	SIGNATURE		